Schedule of Fees & Charges
Exhibit A — Falcon Field Airport

Department: Falcon Field Airport

oy . Fee/Charge
Description of Service (Effective 8/1/2023)
Tiedowns
Small Single Engine Aircraft $51.00
Small Twin Engine Aircraft $68.00
Large Prop Aircraft (>12,500 Ibs. MCTW) | $138.00
Jet Aircraft $138.00
Helicopters $138.00
Covered Tiedowns $130.00
Hangars
Regular T-Hangar $250.00
Large T-Hangar $430.00
Small Executive $670.00
Large Executive Hangars $1,355.00
Hangar Transfer Fee $250.00
Hangar Cleaning Deposit $300.00
Storage Rooms
Small $75.00
Large $180.00
Storage Room Cleaning Deposit $180.00
(fully refundable if clean)
Waiting List/Security Deposit (equal to one
month’s current monthly rent)
Open Tie Down Small Single Engine Aircraft | $51.00
Open Tie Down Small Twin Engine Aircraft $68.00
Open Tie Down Large Propeller Aircraft $138.00
(12,500 Ibs.)
Open Tie Down Jet Aircraft $138.00
Open Tie Down Helicopter $138.00
Open Tie Down Large Propeller Aircraft
(12,500 Ibs.)
Covered Tie-Down $130.00
Regular T-Hangar $250.00
Large T-Hangar $430.00
Small Executive Hangar $670.00
Large Executive Hangar $1,355.00
Small Storage Room $75.00
Large Storage Room $180.00
Waiting List Application Fee $50.00
Fuel Flowage Fee
100LL AVGAS & Alternative Fuels $0.12

Jet A Fuel

$0.14




Access Control Card

Additional or Replacement Access Control $50.00
Card
Lease Document Transaction Fee $270.00
Rental Car Concessions
Rental Car Concession Fee — On Airport 10%
Rental Car Concession Fee - Off Airport 10%
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